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  CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR I SEMESTER  

BATCH: 2022-2024 PROGRAM: MBA& MCOM 
 

Sl. 

NO DATE DAY EVENT 

          1. 23-01-2023 Monday Welcoming the 2022- 2024 PG Batch 

          2. 24-01-2023 to 31-01-2023 Tuesday to Tuesday Induction Program 

          3. 1-02-2023 Wednesday Inauguration of 2022 PG Batch 

          4. 02-02-2023 to 15-02-2023 Thursday to Wednesday 
 
Orientation Program 
 

          5. 16-02-2023 to 17-02-2023 Thursday & Friday Dynamic Outbound Training 

 

         6. 

 

20-02-2023 

 

Monday 

 

Commencement of Classes 

 

         7. 

 

23-02-2022 to 24-02-2023 

 

Thursday & Friday 

 

Intercollegiate Sports Fest 

         8. 25-02-2023 onwards Every Saturday 

 

Commencement of Pre placement Training-

Module I 

         9. 03-03-2023 Friday Activity on World Life Day by ISR cell 

 

       10. 

 

06-03-2023 to 09-03-2023 

 

Monday to Thursday 

 

Color week 

 

11. 

 

08-03-2023 

 

Wednesday 

 

Holi- Ethnic day & Rangoli Competition 

 

       12. 

 

10-03-2023 

 

Friday 

 

Fresher’s day & Investiture Ceremony 

13. 13-03-2023 to 23-03-2023 Monday to Thursday 
Certification Training on “Building Blocks of 

Effective Communication 

14. 21-03-2023 Tuesday 
International Wild Life Day- Event by       

ISR cell 

15. 28-03-2023 to 31-03-2023 Tuesday to Friday Internal Test- I 

16. 1-04-2023 Saturday 

International Conference on 

“Implication of Digital Transformation 

on Business economy” 

 

17. 

 

3-04-2023 to 12-04-2023 

 

Monday to Wednesday 

 

Aptitude Training 

 

18. 

 

7-04-2023 

 

Friday 

 

PTM 



19. 12-04-2023 Wednesday Industrial Visit 

20. 14-04-2023 to 15-04-2023 Friday & Saturday 
Professional Grooming & Training on 

Resume Building 

        21. 17-04-2023 to 25-04-2023 Monday to Tuesday 

 

Employability Enhancement Training on MS 

Office (Word, PPT & Excel) 

       22. 26-04-2023 Wednesday Club activity- Marketing & Finance Club 

       23. 27-04-2023 Thursday Club Activity- HR & Entrepreneurship Club 

       24. 02-05-2023 to 5-05-2023 Tuesday to Friday Internal Test- II 

       25. 08-05-2023 to 11-05-2023 Monday to Thursday Remedial Classes 

       26. 12-05-2023 Friday Orientation on “LIVE PROJECTS” 

       27. 12-05-2023 Friday Commencement of LIVE PROJECT 

       28. 13-05-2023 Saturday Last working Day 

       29. 22-05-2023 Monday Commencement of Theory Examination 

       30. 12-06-2023 Monday Commencement of Even Semester Classes 
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